
A PART OF LOT 8 QUAIL RIDGE DESC
AT THE SE COR OF SAID LOT 8, W 3
DEG W 275.80 FT TO N LINE OF LOT

PHILLIPS TAMMY LYNN
428 SW SONOMA WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

35-6S-16-04066-035

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/24/2015 DF 2.36 33,040 0 0 33,040

STANDARD
3

67,869
9,510
33,040

110,419
58,603
51,816

HX HB 26,816
25,000

110,419
0

110,419

1482/230 12/27/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILLIPS MICHAEL A

PHILLIPS TAMMY LYNN

1481/1921 12/21/2022 FJ U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

PHILLIPS TAMMY LYNN
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2008HX Base Yr

428 SW SONOMA WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,122 117.0000 109.98 123,398 1990 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1020

BAS 96 100 96 5,807

BAS 924 100 924 55,892

FSP 256 40 102 6,170

1,276 1,122 67,869

BAS= W46 BAS= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W20 S14 E17 FSP= S8E32 N8 W32$
E49 N14$.

BAS

46

20

14

17

49

14

BAS 8

12

8

12

FSP8

32

8

32

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,160

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

9,510

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 2.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 33,040


